Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 14, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

776040-22-0075

776040-21-0036

776040-23-0157

776040-23-0157

9/25/2020

8/23/2020

5/27/2023

5/27/2023

CITY

Choctaw

Whatley

Mobile

Mobile

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AL

AL

AL

AL

Smith & Wesson T/C Arms
Compass Rifle CAL:65
SN:THY3520

Marlin Firearms Co. 25MN Rifle
CAL:22 SN:99387529

Glock GMBH 19 Pistol CAL:9
SN:AFNW244

Glock GMBH 19 Pistol CAL:9
SN:ACRT715

VALUE

$300.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00



	Alabama



